LED Modules
Small Size
Lumiter Family
Flaga Family
Opticor Family
Luno Family
Planar Family
Other Modules

• cable w/plug – additional option
APPLICATION
thin lightboxes, profiles and furniture lighting (can be mounted
on flammable surfaces)
PROTECTIONS
open circuit / short circuit / over load / over temperature* /
auto recovery
SAFETY STANDARDS
LVD 2014/35/EU: EN 61347-1:2015-09, EN 61347-2-13:2015-04
EMC 2014/30/EU:  EN 61000-3-3:2013-10/A1:2019-10,
 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019-04,
 EN 55032:2015-09/A11:2020-07,
 EN 55035:2017-09
RoHS 3 2015/863: EN IEC 63000:2019-01
DC12V
RVL-30-12 30 W
MODEL
RVL-60-12 60 W
RVL-100-12 100 W
RVL-150-12 150 W
RVL-180-12 180 W
DC24V
RVL-60-24 60 W
MODEL MAX POWER
RVL-100-24 100 W
RVL-150-24 150 W
RVL-200-24 200 W
RVL-240-24 240 W
MAX POWER
* d
oe
s n

• 5 year warranty
• double-sided wires
APPLICATION
thin lightboxes, profiles and furniture lighting (can be mounted
on flammable surfaces)
PROTECTIONS
open circuit / short circuit / over load / over temperature /
auto recovery
SAFETY STANDARDS
LVD 2014/35/EU: EN 61347-1:2015-09, EN 61347-2-13:2015-04
EMC 2014/30/EU:  EN 61000-3-3:2013-10/A1:2019-10,
 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019-04,
 EN 61547:2009, EN 55015:2013+A1
RoHS 3 2015/863: EN IEC 63000:2019-01
DC12V
RMS-30-12 30 W
MODEL
RMS-45-12 45 W
RMS-75-12 75 W
RMS-100-12 100 W
RMS-150-12 150 W
RMS-200-12 200 W
DC24V
RMS-30-24 30 W
MODEL MAX POWER
RMS-45-24 45 W
RMS-75-24 75 W
RMS-100-24 100 W
RMS-150-24 150 W
RMS-200-24 200 W
MAX POWER
86
SUPER SLIM IP66
PLUG-IN / DESKTOP
• IP20
• plastic housing
• 3 year warranty
• including 1.5m AC cable in EZN models
APPLICATION
internal usage
PROTECTIONS
short circuit / over load/ over voltage / auto recovery
SAFETY STANDARDS
LVD 2014/35/EU: EN IEC 62368-1:2020-11
EMC 2014/30/EU:  EN 61000-3-3:2013-10/A1:2019-10,
 EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019-04,
 EN 55032:2015-09/A11:2020-07,
 EN 55035:2017-09
RoHS 3 2015/863: EN IEC 63000:2019-01
D E S K T O P
DC12V
EZN-36-12 36 W
MODEL MAX POWER
EZN-60-12 60 W
EZN-90-12 90 W
EZN-120-12 120 W
EZW-15-12 15 W
MODEL
EZW-36-12 36 W
P L U G - I N